
Résultats

Tournoi interrégional 2023 25 novembre 2023   25/11/2023

U18

Pool Rang Competiteur Club

9 1 Morel Timéo Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

1 Oguey Justin Judo Attalens

1 Musshabanaj Isuf Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

2 Briod Robin Ecole de Judo Dégallier

3 Dias Santos Lisandro Judo-Club Hauterive

10 1 Ekofo Jean christ Ecole de Judo Dégallier

2 Gobat Lionel Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

3 Barbier Quentin Judo Club Val-de-Travers

3 Schlüchter Quentin JC Franches-Montagnes

11 1 Vuilliomenet Antoine Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

2 Périsset Tristan Judo Club Romont

3 Choffat Melvil Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

3 Bouleau Léonard Judo Club de Genève

12 1 Cuche Elliot Ecole de Judo Dégallier

1 Mo Costabella Jean Judo Club Romont

1 Safarik Océane Judo Club Boudry

2 Antille Orphée Mikami Judo Club Lausanne

3 Herren Corentin JC Franches-Montagnes

3 Erdogan Samet Budokan Vernier

13 1 Bron Kylien Judo Club Boécourt

2 Denanyoh Diego Judo Club Romont

3 Terazzi Gabriel Judo Club de Genève

3 ANTHONINHO Tiago Budokan Vernier
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U21

Pool Rang Competiteur Club

8 1 Rupp Thomas Judo Club de Genève

2 Ekofo Jean christ Ecole de Judo Dégallier

14 1 Girardi Hugo JC Franches-Montagnes

2 Moulin Maxime Judo Attalens

3 Mata Diego Judo Club de Genève

4 Oguey Justin Judo Attalens

5 Morel Timéo Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

6 Gamboni Tobia Judo Club Romont

15 1 Vuilliomenet Antoine Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

2 Périsset Tristan Judo Club Romont

3 Mo Costabella Jean Judo Club Romont

3 Randin Emi Budo Sakura Orbe

16 1 Shmoil Noah Judo-Club Hauterive

2 Dias Santos Lisandro Judo-Club Hauterive

3 Denanyoh Diego Judo Club Romont

4 Briod Robin Ecole de Judo Dégallier
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Elites

Pool Rang Competiteur Club

1 1 Quittanson Benjamin Judo Club de Genève

2 Ortega Maxime Ecole de Judo Dégallier

3 Berreur Aloïs Judo Val Morteau

2 1 Mata Diego Judo Club de Genève

2 Haubry Maxime Judo Val Morteau

3 1 Tsytovych Vadym Judo Club Romont

1 Chapuis Arthur Judo Sport Auvernier

1 Sahni Ketan Judo Club de Genève

2 Rupp Thomas Judo Club de Genève

4 1 Morandi Lucie Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

2 Morandi Karolane Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

3 Guiblain Sylvie Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

3 Kuenzi Véronique Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

5 1 Negri Jessica JC Franches-Montagnes

2 Quemeneur Manon Judo Sport Auvernier

3 Pilet Katia Judo Sport Auvernier

6 1 Jamolli Tristan Mikami Judo Club Lausanne

1 Dougé Julien Judo Club de Genève

1 Gozhdari Matheo Judo Val Morteau

2 Droz-dit-Busset Michaël Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

17 1 Negri Jessica JC Franches-Montagnes

2 Pilet Katia Judo Sport Auvernier

3 Guiblain Sylvie Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

3 Kuenzi Véronique Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds
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Masters

Pool Rang Competiteur Club

7 1 Dougé Julien Judo Club de Genève

2 Moulin Maxime Judo Attalens

3 Craciun Claudiu Judo Val Morteau

3 Droz-dit-Busset Michaël Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

3 Kuenzi Pascal Judo-Karate Club La Chaux-de-Fonds

18 1 Ekofo Hervé Ecole de Judo Dégallier

2 Billerey Raphaël Judo Val Morteau

3 Tsytovych Vadym Judo Club Romont

3 Guesdon Jeremie JC Valdahon
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